SECTION FALL TERM INSTRUCTOR TBA

Description

BERTRAND / BECOMING AND BEING AN EARLY
CHILDHOOD PROFESSIONAL

BREDEKAMP / DEVELOPMENTALLY
APPROPRIATE PRACTICE FULLY REV (UPDT)

CURTIS / THE ART OF AWARENESS HOW
OBSERVATION CAN TRANSFORM YOUR
TEACHING

INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR
VITALSOURCE TAB

MARION / GUIDANCE OF YOUNG CHILDREN

STACEY / EMERGENT CURRICULUM IN EARLY
CHILDHOOD SETTINGS

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-1-77841-682-8

978-1-938113-95-6

978-1-60554-730-5

20388423

978-0-13-474815-3

978-1-60554-583-7

BD/CP/ED

PA/25/2

PA/21/4

PA/22/3

DC/ /

PA/ /10

PA/18/2

Req/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required



