Course List Term Campus 2025BWAS REGINA		<u>Location</u> REGINA CSTORE	
<u>DEPARTMENT</u> ECE - EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION			
COURSE: YEAR 1 DIPLOMA YEAR 1 SEMESTER 1 SECTION FALL TERM INSTRUCTOR TBA			
Description	Cat/ISBN/SKU	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt
BERTRAND / BECOMING AND BEING AN EARLY CHILDHOOD PROFESSIONAL	978-1-77841-682-8	PA / 25 / 2	Required
BREDEKAMP / DEVELOPMENTALLY APPROPRIATE PRACTICE FULLY REV (UPDT)	978-1-938113-95-6	PA / 21 / 4	Required
CURTIS / THE ART OF AWARENESS HOW OBSERVATION CAN TRANSFORM YOUR TEACHING	978-1-60554-730-5	PA / 22 / 3	Required
INFO / DIGITAL MATERIAL IS ON THE CEI OR VITALSOURCE TAB	20388423	DC / /	Required
MARION / GUIDANCE OF YOUNG CHILDREN	978-0-13-474815-3	PA / / 10	Required
STACEY / EMERGENT CURRICULUM IN EARLY CHILDHOOD SETTINGS	978-1-60554-583-7	PA / 18 / 2	Required

Date Printed 09/07/2025 Page 1 of 1

^{*} Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.